Trimmer Potentiometers
SMD Open Type 3mm Size PVZ3 Series
#2
#1 #3
CLOCKWISE
#1
#2
#3

8. Complies with RoHS directive.
c Applications
1. Optical pick up 6. CD-ROMs
2. Cordless telephones 7. Car stereos
3. CD players 8. TFT-LCD TV sets
4. E-Book 9. Headphone stereos
5. Motor
Part Number
Power Rating
(W)
Number of Turns
(Effective Rotation Angle)
Mechanical Rotation Angle Total Resistance Value
TCR
(ppm/°C)
PVZ3A221C01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 220ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3A471C01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 470ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3A102C01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 1k ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3A222C01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 2.2k ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3A472C01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 4.7k ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3A103C01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 10k ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3A223C01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 22k ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3A473C01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 47k ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3A104C01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 100k ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3A224C01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 220k ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3A474C01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 470k ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3A105C01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 1M ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3A225C01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 2.2M ohm±30% ±500
Operating Temperature Range: -25 to 85 °C
Soldering Method: Refl ow/Soldering Iron
Part Number
Power Rating
(W)
Number of Turns
(Effective Rotation Angle)
Mechanical Rotation Angle Total Resistance Value
TCR
(ppm/°C)
PVZ3H221C01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 220ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3H471C01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 470ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3H102C01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 1k ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3H222C01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 2.2k ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3H472C01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 4.7k ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3H103C01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 10k ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3H223C01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 22k ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3H473C01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 47k ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3H104C01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 100k ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3H224C01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 220k ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3H474C01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 470k ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3H105C01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 1M ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3H225C01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 2.2M ohm±30% ±500
Operating Temperature Range: -25 to 85 °C
Soldering Method: Refl ow/Soldering Iron
Part Number
Power Rating
(W)
Number of Turns
(Effective Rotation Angle)
Mechanical Rotation Angle Total Resistance Value
TCR
(ppm/°C)
PVZ3G221C01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 220ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3G471C01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 470ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3G102C01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 1k ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3G222C01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 2.2k ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3G472C01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 4.7k ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3G103C01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 10k ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3G223C01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 22k ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3G473C01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 47k ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3G104C01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 100k ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3G224C01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 220k ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3G474C01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 470k ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3G105C01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 1M ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3G225C01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 2.2M ohm±30% ±500
Operating Temperature Range: -25 to 85 °C
Soldering Method: Refl ow/Soldering Iron
R50E.pdf
Jul.23,2012
11
!Note • Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
• This catalog has only typical specifi cations. Therefore, please approve our product specifi cations or transact the approval sheet for product specifi cations before ordering.
2
Top Adjustment (H 1.85)
Top Adjustment (H 1.55)
Top Adjustment and Thin Type (H 1.15)
Part Number
Power Rating
(W)
Number of Turns
(Effective Rotation Angle)
Mechanical Rotation Angle Total Resistance Value
TCR
(ppm/°C)
PVZ3K221E01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 220ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3K471E01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 470ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3K102E01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 1k ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3K222E01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 2.2k ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3K472E01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 4.7k ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3K103E01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 10k ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3K223E01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 22k ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3K473E01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 47k ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3K104E01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 100k ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3K224E01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 220k ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3K474E01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 470k ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3K105E01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 1M ohm±30% ±500
PVZ3K225E01 0.1(50°C) 1(230°±10°) Endless 2.2M ohm±30% ±500
Operating Temperature Range: -25 to 85 °C
Soldering Method: Refl ow/Soldering Iron
c Construction
PVZ3A